
October 2022
Beaudreau, Tommy P

Monday, October 3, 2022

Travel to Mexico
Mon 10/3/2022 to Wed 10/5/2022

 

Flight: United #1688 IAD->IAH
Mon 10/3/2022 6:20 AM - 9:29 AM

WEEKLY MEETING: Senior Leadership
Mon 10/3/2022 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T
<Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Trujillo, Tanya M
<tanya_trujillo@ios.doi.gov>; Estenoz, Shannon A <shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A
<Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Nakoa, Keone J
<keone_nakoa@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Mooney, Joan M
<joan_mooney@ios.doi.gov>; Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>;

 
________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

  United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID:

Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options

________________________________________________________________________________
 

Flight: United #1060 IAH->MEX
Mon 10/3/2022 10:35 AM - 12:50 PM

Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Travel to Mexico
Mon 10/3/2022 to Wed 10/5/2022
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Goal: To discuss DOI’s initial thinking on royalty reform provisions in the IRA

https://www.zoomgov.com/static/6.2.7712/image/new/ZoomLogo_110_25.png

Hi there,

Bianca Majumder (she/her) - OMB is inviting you to a scheduled ZoomGov meeting.

Join
Zoom Meeting
One tap mobile: US:


Meeting URL:

Meeting ID:
Passcode:

Join by Telephone

For higher quality, dial a number based on your current location.
Dial:

US: 

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

International
numbers

Join from an H.323/SIP room system

H.323:  (US West)

 (US East)

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

SIP:

Passcode:

 
 
 

Saturday, October 8, 2022

[EXTERNAL] Tommy/Sameera
Sat 10/8/2022 10:30 AM - 10:45 AM

Location: Sameera to call Tommy at 
Organizer: Fazili, Sameera EOP/WHO
Required Attendees: Fazili, Sameera EOP/WHO <  Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Cajarty, Ruben B <ruben_cajarty@ios.doi.gov>;

 

 This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on links, opening
attachments, or responding.  
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Or call in (audio only)

  United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID: 
Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options

WEEKLY MEETING: Senior Leadership
Tue 10/11/2022 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T <Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E
<laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Trujillo, Tanya M <tanya_trujillo@ios.doi.gov>; Estenoz, Shannon A
<shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A <Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>; Nakoa, Keone J
<keone_nakoa@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Mooney, Joan M
<joan_mooney@ios.doi.gov>; Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>;

 
________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

  United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID:

Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options

________________________________________________________________________________
 

Meeting with Lithium Americas
Tue 10/11/2022 2:30 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: DepSec Conference Room 6120
Organizer: Beaudreau, Tommy P
Required Attendees: Landa, Mackenzie (Kenzie) <mackenzie_landa@ios.doi.gov>; Annatoyn, Travis J
<travis.annatoyn@sol.doi.gov>; Tim Crowley <tim.crowley@lithiumamericas.com>;

Agenda: Update on Thacker Pass project and concerns with DOJ representation

Attendees:

Interior:
Tommy Beaudreau, Deputy Secretary
Kenzie Landa, Advisor to DS
Travis Annatoyn, Deputy Solicitor - Energy & Mineral Resources

Lithium Americas:
Jonathan Evans, CEO
Tim Crowley, VP Government & Community Relations

________________________________________________________________________________



________________________________________________________________________________
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Organizer: Beaudreau, Tommy P
Required Attendees: Greenberger, Sarah D <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>; Haugrud, Kevin J
<kevin_haugrud@oha.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Haugrud, Kevin J <kevin_haugrud@ios.doi.gov>;

[EXTERNAL] DOI FY24 Budget Overview Briefing to OMB
Wed 10/12/2022 3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Location: 
Organizer: Vahlsing, Candace M. EOP/OMB
Required Attendees: Vahlsing, Candace M. EOP/OMB <  Beaudreau, Tommy
P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;

 

 This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on links, opening
attachments, or responding.  

 

https://www.zoomgov.com/static/6.2.7712/image/new/ZoomLogo_110_25.png

Hi there,

Bianca Majumder (she/her) - OMB is inviting you to a scheduled ZoomGov meeting.

Join
Zoom Meeting
One tap mobile: US:


Meeting URL:

Meeting ID:
Passcode:

Join by Telephone

For higher quality, dial a number based on your current location.
Dial:

US: 

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

International
numbers

Join from an H.323/SIP room system

H.323:  (US West)

(US East)

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

SIP:

Passcode:
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Meeting of the Infrastructure Executive Board
Wed 10/12/2022 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Organizer: Beaudreau, Tommy P
Required Attendees: Sams, Charles F <charles_sams@nps.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>;
Greenberger, Sarah D <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A <Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>;
Flanagan, Denise A <Denise_Flanagan@ios.doi.gov>; Moss, Adrianne <Adrianne_Moss@ios.doi.gov>; Werwa, Eric
<eric_werwa@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T
<Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; LaCounte, Darryl
<Darryl.LaCounte@bia.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Stone-Manning, Tracy M
<  Lefton, Amanda B <Amanda.Lefton@boem.gov>; Mabry, Scott
<Scott.Mabry@bsee.gov>; Trujillo, Tanya M <tanya_trujillo@ios.doi.gov>; Touton, Camille Calimlim
<mtouton@usbr.gov>; Applegate, David <applegate@usgs.gov>; Estenoz, Shannon A
<shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Martha M <martha_williams@fws.gov>; Benge, Shawn T
<Shawn_Benge@nps.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Landa, Mackenzie (Kenzie)
<mackenzie_landa@ios.doi.gov>; Nakoa, Keone J <keone_nakoa@ios.doi.gov>; O'Neal, Jason N
<Jason.Oneal@bia.gov>; Gosar, Mili N <mili_gosar@ios.doi.gov>; Bowron, Jessica <Jessica_Bowron@nps.gov>;
Stachelberg, Winnie <winnie_stachelberg@ios.doi.gov>; Feldgus, Steven H <steve_feldgus@ios.doi.gov>; Owens,
Glenda H <gowens@osmre.gov>; Strickler, Matthew J <matthew_strickler@ios.doi.gov>; Werner, Jennifer L
<jennifer_werner@ios.doi.gov>; Brain, Michael B <mbrain@usbr.gov>; Palumbo, David M <DPalumbo@usbr.gov>;
Currie, Katherine P <katherine_currie@ios.doi.gov>; Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Sligh, Kevin
M <Kevin.M.Sligh@bsee.gov>; Bergsma, Karen <Karen_Bergsma@nps.gov>; Haugrud, Kevin J
<kevin_haugrud@ios.doi.gov>; Ryker, Sarah J <sryker@usgs.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Mooney, Joan M <joan_mooney@ios.doi.gov>; Guertin, Stephen
<Stephen_Guertin@fws.gov>;

10/12 update #2: Adding Sarah Ryker for Director Applegate.
10/12 update: Adding Karen Bergsma and Kevin (Jack) Haugrud.

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)


  United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID: 
Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options

BOEM IRA Updates
Wed 10/12/2022 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Daniel-Davis, Laura E
Required Attendees: Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Lefton, Amanda B
<Amanda.Lefton@boem.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Wallace, Andrew G
<andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T
<Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Annatoyn, Travis J <travis.annatoyn@sol.doi.gov>; Noble, Michaela E
<michaela_noble@ios.doi.gov>;



________________________________________________________________________________
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International
numbers

Join from an H.323/SIP room system

H.323:  (US West)

 (US East)

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

SIP:

Passcode:

 
 
 

Meeting of the Infrastructure Executive Board
Wed 10/26/2022 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Organizer: Beaudreau, Tommy P
Required Attendees: Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Greenberger, Sarah D
<Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A <Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>; Flanagan, Denise A
<Denise_Flanagan@ios.doi.gov>; Moss, Adrianne <Adrianne_Moss@ios.doi.gov>; Werwa, Eric
<eric_werwa@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T
<Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; LaCounte, Darryl
<Darryl.LaCounte@bia.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Stone-Manning, Tracy M
<  Lefton, Amanda B <Amanda.Lefton@boem.gov>; Mabry, Scott
<Scott.Mabry@bsee.gov>; Trujillo, Tanya M <tanya_trujillo@ios.doi.gov>; Touton, Camille Calimlim
<mtouton@usbr.gov>; Applegate, David <applegate@usgs.gov>; Estenoz, Shannon A
<shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Martha M <martha_williams@fws.gov>; Benge, Shawn T
<Shawn_Benge@nps.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Landa, Mackenzie (Kenzie)
<mackenzie_landa@ios.doi.gov>; Nakoa, Keone J <keone_nakoa@ios.doi.gov>; O'Neal, Jason N
<Jason.Oneal@bia.gov>; Gosar, Mili N <mili_gosar@ios.doi.gov>; Bowron, Jessica <Jessica_Bowron@nps.gov>;
Stachelberg, Winnie <winnie_stachelberg@ios.doi.gov>; Sams, Charles F <charles_sams@nps.gov>; Feldgus,
Steven H <steve_feldgus@ios.doi.gov>; Owens, Glenda H <gowens@osmre.gov>; Strickler, Matthew J
<matthew_strickler@ios.doi.gov>; Werner, Jennifer L <jennifer_werner@ios.doi.gov>; Brain, Michael B
<mbrain@usbr.gov>; Palumbo, David M <DPalumbo@usbr.gov>; Currie, Katherine P
<katherine_currie@ios.doi.gov>; Sligh, Kevin M <Kevin.M.Sligh@bsee.gov>; Bergsma, Karen
<Karen_Bergsma@nps.gov>; Haugrud, Kevin J <kevin_haugrud@ios.doi.gov>; Cantor, Carmen G
<carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Cherry, Tyler A <tyler_cherry@ios.doi.gov>; Tucker, Sally S
<sally_tucker@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Guertin, Stephen <Stephen_Guertin@fws.gov>; Mooney, Joan M
<joan_mooney@ios.doi.gov>;

10/26 update #2: Adding Sally Tucker
10/26 update: Adding Tyler Cherry.
10/12 update: Adding Karen Bergsma and Kevin (Jack) Haugrud.

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click
here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)


  United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID: 
Find
a local number | Reset PIN

Learn
More | Meeting options


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